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10-11-12 BOYS MASTER SCHEDULE

DAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

DATE
NOV 5/2023
NOV 5/2023
NOV 5/2023
NOV 9/2023
NOV 9/2023
NOV 9/2023
NOV 14/2023
NOV 14/2023
NOV 14/2023
NOV 21/2023
NOV 21/2023
NOV 21/2023
NOV 28/2023
NOV 28/2023
NOV 28/2023
DEC 7/2023
DEC 7/2023
DEC 7/2023
DEC 12/2023
DEC 12/2023
DEC 12/2023
DEC 19/2023
DEC 19/2023
DEC 19/2023

TIME
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

LOCATION
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM
DPR GYM

HOME TEAM
BLUE
GOLD

ORANGE
GREEN
BLACK
BLUE
BLACK
ORANGE
YELLOW
GREEN
YELLOW
BLACK
ORANGE
GOLD
BLUE
YELLOW
GREEN
GOLD
ORANGE
YELLOW
GOLD
BLACK
BLUE
GREEN

AWAY TEAM
GREEN
YELLOW
BLACK
ORANGE
YELLOW
GOLD
GOLD
BLUE
GREEN
BLUE
GOLD
ORANGE
YELLOW
GREEN
BLACK
BLUE
BLACK
ORANGE
GREEN
BLACK
BLUE
GOLD
ORANGE
YELLOW



