10-11-12 BOYS MASTER SCHEDULE

#	DAY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM
1	SUNDAY	NOV 5/2023	1:00PM	DPR GYM	BLUE	GREEN
2	SUNDAY	NOV 5/2023	2:00PM	DPR GYM	GOLD	YELLOW
3	SUNDAY	NOV 5/2023	3:00PM	DPR GYM	ORANGE	BLACK
4	THURSDAY	NOV 9/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	GREEN	ORANGE
5	THURSDAY	NOV 9/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	BLACK	YELLOW
6	THURSDAY	NOV 9/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	BLUE	GOLD
7	TUESDAY	NOV 14/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	BLACK	GOLD
8	TUESDAY	NOV 14/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	ORANGE	BLUE
9	TUESDAY	NOV 14/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	YELLOW	GREEN
10	TUESDAY	NOV 21/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	GREEN	BLUE
11	TUESDAY	NOV 21/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	YELLOW	GOLD
12	TUESDAY	NOV 21/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	BLACK	ORANGE
13	TUESDAY	NOV 28/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	ORANGE	YELLOW
14	TUESDAY	NOV 28/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	GOLD	GREEN
15	TUESDAY	NOV 28/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	BLUE	BLACK
16	THURSDAY	DEC 7/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	YELLOW	BLUE
17	THURSDAY	DEC 7/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	GREEN	BLACK
18	THURSDAY	DEC 7/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	GOLD	ORANGE
19	TUESDAY	DEC 12/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	ORANGE	GREEN
20	TUESDAY	DEC 12/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	YELLOW	BLACK
21	TUESDAY	DEC 12/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	GOLD	BLUE
22	TUESDAY	DEC 19/2023	5:30PM	DPR GYM	BLACK	GOLD
23	TUESDAY	DEC 19/2023	6:30PM	DPR GYM	BLUE	ORANGE
24	TUESDAY	DEC 19/2023	7:30PM	DPR GYM	GREEN	YELLOW